DRAFT

11-05-2019
Ronan School District No. 30
AGENDA
Regular Meeting November 11, 2019
KWH Multipurpose Room 7:00 p.m.
LR R S R R R R S R R R R R R R R o
Item Ref. #

Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute

Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda Action

Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 10-14-19 Action 1

Staff/Student Presentation - Mrs. Cheff
Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced)
Consent Agenda Action 2
a. Claims Approval for October 2019
b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule
¢. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020 - N/A
7. Correspondence
Personnel Resignation/Retirement - N/A
8. Reports
a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association

SRR

b. Indian Education Committee

c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports

d. Administration 3
e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget 4
f. Superintendent 5

9. Old Business
Second Reading of Policies and Procedures

Policy 2170 Digital Academy Classes Action 6
Policy 2320 Field Trips, Excursions, and Outdoor Education Action 7
Policy 2500 Limited English Proficiency Program Action 8
Policy 2600 Work Experience Program Action 9
10. New Business
a. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020
Substitute Hiring, List Included In Packet Action 10
b. Extra-Curricular Hiring 2019-2020
Naomi Mock - RHS Girls Basketball Assistant Coach Action 11
¢. Overnight Field Trip Request - RHS Choir, Bozeman (Jan.) Action 12
d. Overnight Field Trip Request - FCCLA (Family, Career and Action 13

Community Leaders of America) Bozeman (March)



e. Overnight Field Trip Request - Montana Natural History,
Yellowstone (May)
f. Overnight Field Trip Request - Art Club, Seattle, WA (Dec)
g. Overseas/Overnight Field Trip Request - Thespian Club, London,
England (Summer 2021)
h. First Reading of Policies and Procedures
Policy 3550 Student Clubs
Policy 7215 Obligation and Loans
Policy 7231 Indian Policies and Procedures for Impact Aid
i. First and Final Reading of Policies and Procedures
Policy 1005FE Proficiency Based ANB
Policy 1009FE Flexible Instructor Licensing
Policy 1010FE Early Enrollment Exceptional Circumstances
Policy 1014FE Intent to Increase Non-Voted Levy
Policy 1014FE-F1 Notice of Intent to Impose an Increase in
Levies Form
Policy 1110 Taking Office
Policy 1120 Annual Organization Meeting
Policy 1512 Conflict of Interest
Policy 3650 Montana Pupil Online Personal Information
Protection Act
11. Adjournment

Action

Action
Action

Action
Action
Action

Action
Action
Action
Action
Action

Action
Action
Action
Action

Action

14

15
16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28





