**November 11, 2019** 

Action

13

## Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

**Regular Meeting** 

**KWH Multipurpose Room** 7:00 p.m. \*\*\*\* Item Ref. # 1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute 2. Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda Action 3. Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 10-14-19 Action 1 4. Staff/Student Presentation - Mrs. Cheff 5. Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced) 6. Consent Agenda Action 2 a. Claims Approval for October 2019 b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule c. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020 - N/A 7. Correspondence Personnel Resignation/Retirement - N/A 8. Reports a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association **b.** Indian Education Committee c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports d. Administration 3 e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget 4 f. Superintendent 5 9. Old Business **Second Reading of Policies and Procedures Policy 2170 Digital Academy Classes** Action 6 Policy 2320 Field Trips, Excursions, and Outdoor Education Action 7 Policy 2500 Limited English Proficiency Program Action 8 Policy 2600 Work Experience Program 9 Action 10. New Business a. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020 Substitute Hiring, List Included In Packet Action 10 b. Extra-Curricular Hiring 2019-2020 Naomi Mock - RHS Girls Basketball Assistant Coach Action 11 c. Overnight Field Trip Request - RHS Choir, Bozeman (Jan.) Action 12

d. Overnight Field Trip Request - FCCLA (Family, Career and

**Community Leaders of America) Bozeman (March)** 

e	. Overnight Field Trip Request - Montana Natural History,	Action	14
	Yellowstone (May)		
f	Overnight Field Trip Request - Art Club, Seattle, WA (Dec)	Action	15
g	. Overseas/Overnight Field Trip Request - Thespian Club, London,	Action	16
	England (Summer 2021)		
h	. First Reading of Policies and Procedures		
	Policy 3550 Student Clubs	Action	17
	Policy 7215 Obligation and Loans	Action	18
	Policy 7231 Indian Policies and Procedures for Impact Aid	Action	19
i.	First and Final Reading of Policies and Procedures		
	Policy 1005FE Proficiency Based ANB	Action	20
	Policy 1009FE Flexible Instructor Licensing	Action	21
	Policy 1010FE Early Enrollment Exceptional Circumstances	Action	22
	Policy 1014FE Intent to Increase Non-Voted Levy	Action	23
	Policy 1014FE-F1 Notice of Intent to Impose an Increase in	Action	24
	Levies Form		
	Policy 1110 Taking Office	Action	25
	Policy 1120 Annual Organization Meeting	Action	26
	Policy 1512 Conflict of Interest	Action	27
	Policy 3650 Montana Pupil Online Personal Information	Action	28
	Protection Act		
11. Adjournment		Action	